
Venne-Cup 2017

Herning, 18-11-2017

Aldersklasse

pusling level 3
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

29kg
Stevnesekretærskjema

Navn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5 Omg. 6 Omg. 7 Omg. 8
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Poolpla
ssering

Plass

Pool A

1 Marc G. Davidsen FFI Brydning
FS 8:0

52
FS 4:0

53
FS 4:0

54
 3 15 16 2.I

2 Gustav Falberg FFI Brydning
1:00

01
1:57

04
FI 0:0

53
 0  0  6 5.III

3 Elias Schaab TSV Achim
0:30

04
0:40

01
0:00

02
 0  0  0 7.

4 Maximilian Schaab TSV Achim
FS 4:0

53
FS 4:6

52
1:00

01
 2 10  8 4.II

Pool B

1 Isalambek Akhmadov Kolding IF
1:00

02
1:00

03
0:01

04
 0  0  0 7.

2 Stamatios Vurrias BK Thor
FS 2:0

51
FS 6:2

54
2:14

13
 2 11 10 3.II

3 Mate van Os De Halter
TF 12:0

44
TF 13:0

41
TF 16:2

42
 3 12 41 1.I

4 Andreas Fjeldstad Lambertseter Brydeklub
1:00

03
0:58

02
FI 0:0

51
 0  0  2 5.III

Trekkning  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Gustav Falberg - Elias Schaab
1-4 Marc G. Davidsen - Maximilian Schaab

Trekkning  Pool B  Runde III
4-1 Andreas Fjeldstad - Isalambek Akhmadov
2-3 Stamatios Vurrias - Mate van Os

Finale
Kamp om
Plass 9+10

Kamp om
Plass 7+8

Kamp om
Plass 5+6

Kamp om
Plass 3+4

Kamp om
Plass 1+2

Pool A 4 Maximilian Schaab TSV Achim 0 4.00:54

Pool B 2 Stamatios Vurrias BK Thor 5 3.SS 0:6

Pool A 1 Marc G. Davidsen FFI Brydning 0 2.
Pool B 3 Mate van Os De Halter 4 1.TÜ 0:12

Navn Klubb PoengsystemPlass

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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